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From:
SCI Secretary, Research Service (151)


Subj: 
2008 Meeting Dates for VA Research Review Committees



To:
Research Investigators, Study Coordinators, and Staff



Listed below are the deadlines and dates for protocol submissions to be reviewed by the Veterans Affairs Subcommittee for Clinical Investigation (SCI) for the calendar year 2008.  All meetings will be held in Room E526 from 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Unfortunately, due to limited space, investigators are not invited to attend SCI meetings.  If you submit a proposal for Subcommittee review, a memo will be sent to you following the SCI meeting to inform you of the status of your proposal.

SCI-approved research is contingent upon approval by the Veterans Affairs Research and Development Committee (R&D).  SCI and IRB approval are both required prior to review by the Research and Development Committee.  Your protocol may be reviewed at the R&D Committee meeting following receipt of IRB & SCI approval.  Please contact Jaime in Research at (352) 376-1611 x.5955 to confirm that all documents are in order for R&D review.  VA Research may not begin until R&D Committee approval is confirmed.  
  Deadline for SCI Submission               SCI Meeting Date                       R&D Meeting Date
	Wednesday, December 19, 2007
	Friday, December 28, 2007
	Monday, January 14, 2008

	Monday, January 7, 2008
	Wednesday, January 16, 2008
	--

	Tuesday, January 22, 2008
	Wednesday, January 30, 2008
	Monday, February 11, 2008

	Monday, February 4, 2008
	Wednesday, February 13, 2008
	--

	Tuesday, February 19, 2008
	Friday, February 29, 2008
	Monday, March 3, 2008

	Monday, March 3, 2008
	Friday, March 14, 2008
	--

	Monday, March 17, 2008
	Friday, March 28, 2008
	--

	Monday, March 31, 2008
	Friday, April 11, 2008
	Monday, April 14, 2008

	Monday, April 14, 2008
	Friday, April 25, 2008
	--

	Wednesday, April 23, 2008
	Friday, May 2, 2008
	Monday, May 12, 2008

	Monday, May 5, 2008
	Friday, May 16, 2008
	--

	Monday, May 19, 2008
	Friday, May 30, 2008
	Monday, June 2, 2008

	Monday, June 2, 2008
	Friday, June 13, 2008
	--

	Monday, June 16, 2008
	Friday, June 27, 2008
	--

	Monday, June 30, 2008
	Friday, July 11, 2008
	Monday, July 14, 2008

	Monday, July 14, 2008
	Friday, July 25, 2008
	Monday, August 11, 2008

	Monday, August 4, 2008
	Friday, August 15, 2008
	--

	Monday, August 18, 2008
	Friday, August 29, 2008
	Tuesday, September 2, 2008

	Tuesday, September 2, 2008
	Friday, September 12, 2008
	--

	Monday, September 15, 2008
	Friday, September 26, 2008
	Monday, October 6, 2008

	Monday, September 29, 2008
	Friday, October 10, 2008
	--

	Tuesday, October 14, 2008
	Friday, October 24, 2008
	Monday, November 10, 2008

	Monday, November 3, 2008
	Friday, November 14, 2008
	--

	Monday, November 17, 2008
	Wednesday, November 26, 2008
	Monday, December 1, 2008

	Monday, December 1, 2008
	Friday, December 12, 2008
	--

	Monday, December 15, 2008
	Wednesday, December 24, 2008
	--


Please refer to the IRB web page http://irb.ufl.edu/irb01/ for more information.  If you have any questions regarding human studies, please contact Jaime at the number above.  Thank you.  

Jaime L. Passaro
